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IMIE

Michal
Zbigniew
Michat
Krzysztof
Rafat
Karol
Rafat
Jan

Piotr
Mirostaw
Bartlomiej
Przemek
Jakub
Leszek
Wojciech
Tomasz
Slawomir
Karol
Maciej
Gabriel
Jarostaw
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Tomasz
Sebastian
Grzegorz
Filip
Kamil
Andrzej
Cezary
Andrzej
Dariusz
Waldemar
Krzysztof
Roman
Stawomir
Andrzej
Andrzej
Marta
Jerzy

NAZWISKO

Jagieto
Dulemba
Kolaszt
Latata
Osinski
Grabda
Chodakowski
Kasza
Proszowski
Pasek
Gonciarz
Bodo
Kudrycki
Katwa
Szyda
Drozdz
Krempa
Jagieto
Chojnacki
Dudek
Wojciechowski
Gaj

Albinski
Truchlewski
Spiewak
Kania
Sander
Sobieraj
Bazak
Ruszkowski
Miler
Lewandowski
Brodacki
Melon
Minner
Otub
ZatorskKi
Grzyb
Gajecka
Borkowski

NR.
START
505
542
575
565
547
504
526
560
548
539
543
572
524
567
518
506
545
508
530
523
501
570
568
558
507
517
532
527
528
531
540
529
582
557
554
512
577
564
555
553

PLEC KLUB
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ILZA PEDZI

ILZA PEDZI

VEGE RUNNERS
BIEGIEM RADOM !
BIEGIEM RADOM !
OSTROBIEC

10 SWIETOKRZYSKA BRYGADA OBRONY TERYTORIALNEJ
STALOWOWOLSKI KLUB BIEGACZA
DANIEL WOSIK TERVEL TEAM

AKTYWNY CMINSK

MECHANIK | PRZYJACIELE

CROSSRUN WOLBROM
BIEGNE, ZEBY BARTEK MOGt BIEGAC

TEAM ZALESICE

CZASEM BIEGAM

METROBIKES.PL

BIEGIEM RADOM !

KAT
WIEK
M3
M3
M3
M3
M2
M4
M4
M4
M4
M4
M3
M4
M4
M3
M5
M3
M4
M3
M4
M2
M5
M4
M4
M4
M3
M3
M4
M3
M4
M5
M5
M4
M6
M3
M3
M4
M5
M3
K2
M6

9=

N = 2 0 = =2 a g a N W= maa O = a .
~ D WN (63} A 2 W O N = O

START PKT1 PKT2 CZAS
START NETTO KONTR KONTR S#AS  NETTO

11:32:09 00:00:01/00:53:41 01:15:32 01:31:26 01:31:25
11:32:09 00:00:00/00:53:39 01:15:36 01:32:36 01:32:36
11:32:09 00:00:00/00:54:09 01:16:49 01:33:45 01:33:45
11:32:09 00:00:00/00:56:43 01:22:11 01:40:03 01:40:02
11:32:09 00:00:00/00:58:34 01:22:58 01:41:51 01:41:50
11:32:09 00:00:00/00:56:54 01:23:00 01:41:54 01:41:53
11:32:09 00:00:00/00:59:29 01:25:45 01:44:19 01:44:18
11:32:09 00:00:00/00:59:34 01:25:46 01:44:23 01:44:22
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:02:05 01:27:01 01:45:20 01:45:19
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:01:28 01:26:57 01:45:27 01:45:27
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:01:28 01:27:44 01:47:18 01:47:18
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:01:58 01:28:12 01:47:44 01:47:43
11:32:09 00:00:02/01:03:52 01:29:58 01:48:38 01:48:35
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:02:10 01:29:04 01:49:11 01:49:11
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:02:28 01:29:37 01:49:55 01:49:55
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:04:20 01:30:56 01:50:43 01:50:43
11:32:09 00:00:08/01:05:28 01:31:34 01:50:50 01:50:41
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:04:48 01:31:19 01:51:13 01:51:12
11:32:09 00:00:01/01:04:53 01:31:53 01:51:34 01:51:33
11:32:09 00:00:02/01:05:35 01:32:15 01:52:33 01:52:30
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:04:42 01:32:19 01:53:23 01:53:22
11:32:09 00:00:04/01:06:46 01:34:19 01:53:43 01:53:39
11:32:09 00:00:05/01:05:35 01:33:26 01:53:48 01:53:42
11:32:09 00:00:06/01:05:41 01:34:00 01:54:04 01:53:58
11:32:09 00:00:02/01:05:34 01:33:47 01:54:44 01:54:41
11:32:09 00:00:02/01:06:09 01:34:08 01:54:53 01:54:50
11:32:09 00:00:02/01:06:15 01:34:36 01:55:22 01:55:20
11:32:09 00:00:03/01:04:31 01:33:18 01:55:41 01:55:37
11:32:09 00:00:01/01:06:15 01:35:11 01:56:16 01:56:15
11:32:09 00:00:02/01:08:29 01:37:14 01:58:14 01:58:11
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:07:13 01:37:00 01:58:25 01:58:25
11:32:09 00:00:00/01:06:43 01:37:02 01:58:53 01:58:53
11:32:09 00:00:02/01:07:47 01:37:11 01:59:26 01:59:23
11:32:09 00:00:05/01:11:04 01:40:36 02:02:36 02:02:30
11:32:09 00:00:04/01:15:09 01:42:43 02:02:51 02:02:46
11:32:09 00:00:03/01:12:20 01:42:41 02:03:34 02:03:30
11:32:09 00:00:01/01:12:04 01:42:38 02:03:45 02:03:44
11:32:09 00:00:02/01:12:07 01:42:47 02:05:01 02:04:59
11:32:09 00:00:03 01:12:07 01:42:51 02:05:05 02:05:01
11:32:09 00:00:02/01:13:16 01:42:51 02:05:06 02:05:04



40
41
42

43

44

45
46

47
48

49

50
51
52
53
54
10
55
56
11
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
12
13
67
68
69

Artur

Jan
Waldemar
Anna
Marcin
Anna
Michat
Matgorzata
Jacek
Mirostaw
Sylwia
Mariola
Jerzy
Jarostaw
lwona
Monika
Jan
Renata
Zbigniew
Grzegorz
Zbigniew
Leszek
Andrzej
Edyta
Sebastian
Ryszard
Marta
Rafat
Szymon
Pawet
Stefan
Andrzej
Jacek
Pawet
Tomasz
Leszek
Pawet
Renata
Anna
Marek
Mateusz
Zbigniew

Gatkowski
Gronski
Rychlicki
Brzezinska
Rykowski
Stegner
Wrobel
Jarocka
Swiercz
Morawski
Sokot
Antas
Misiara
Ziemniak
Patrzatek
Pasek

Lis
Tomanek
Kargul
Gomuta
Jackowski
Drogosz
Mucha
Fira-Krempa
Borkowski
Snoch
Sprawka
Kryza
Bujak
Szymczyk
Fajdek
Karczewski
Frankowicz
Pigtek
Polakowski
Podymniak
Banasik
Stepien
Budzinska
Budzinski
Wronski
Lis

502
579
503
576
509
500
561
549
562
522
563
552
578
535
551
538
515
520
519
559
513
573
566
546
556
510
571
534
544
550
541
525
574
511
533
521
569
580
537
536
581
514
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BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI

WOLBROM TEAM

SPARTANIE DZIECIOM

10 SWIETOKRZYSKA BRYGADA OBRONY TERYTORIALNEJ
STALOWOWOLSKI KLUB BIEGACZA

OSTROBIEC
BIEGIEM RADOM !

BIEGACZ SWIETOKRZYSKI

WOLBROM TEAM

OSTROBIEC
BIEGIEM RADOM !
DRUZYNA SZPIKU
STREET RUN RADOM
BIEGIEM RADOM !

BIEGIEM RADOM !
BIEGIEM RADOM !

STREET RUN RADOM

M4
M6
M5
K2
M4
K3
M4
K3
M4
M5
K3
K3
M6
M5
K2
K3
M4
K3
M4
M5
M6
M4
M4
K3
M3
M4
K2
M4
M4
M4
M5
M6
M4
M5
M4
M4
M5
K3
K3
M4
M4
M6

11:32:09/00:00:04 01:12:13 01:43:14 02:05:42/02:05:37
11:32:09/00:00:01/01:13:12 01:43:34 02:06:33 02:06:31
11:32:09/00:00:04 01:13:20 01:43:22 02:07:18 02:07:13
11:32:09 00:00:03 01:15:05 01:44:29 02:07:43 02:07:39
11:32:09/00:00:08 01:16:32 01:46:33 02:08:31/02:08:23
11:32:09 00:00:02 01:15:24 01:46:58 02:09:21 02:09:19
11:32:09/00:00:01/01:13:13 01:45:04 02:09:53 02:09:51
11:32:09 00:00:01 01:15:57 01:48:07 02:10:03 02:10:01
11:32:09/00:00:05 01:15:19 01:47:15/02:10:18 02:10:13
11:32:09/00:00:07 01:17:27 01:49:05 02:10:46/02:10:38
11:32:09 00:00:03 01:16:09 01:48:24 02:11:30 02:11:27
11:32:09 00:00:04 01:16:02 01:47:57 02:11:50 02:11:46
11:32:09/00:00:00 01:12:37 01:46:31 02:12:29/02:12:29
11:32:09/00:00:05 01:17:18 01:49:41 02:13:33/02:13:27
11:32:09 00:00:02 01:17:11 01:50:19 02:14:28 02:14:25
11:32:09 00:00:02 01:18:15 01:50:40 02:15:43 02:15:40
11:32:09/00:00:04 01:17:50 01:51:20 02:17:01/02:16:57
11:32:09 00:00:05 01:19:15 01:53:00 02:17:49 02:17:43
11:32:09/00:00:06 01:20:09 01:53:06 02:17:49/02:17:42
11:32:09/00:00:06 01:17:39 01:50:29 02:19:51/02:19:44
11:32:09/00:00:0101:16:06 01:51:35 02:19:59/02:19:57
11:32:09/00:00:04 01:21:43 01:56:07 02:20:11/02:20:06
11:32:09/00:00:02 01:18:16 01:53:32/02:20:19/02:20:16
11:32:09 00:00:11 01:22:04 01:56:38 02:21:53 02:21:41
11:32:09/00:00:04 01:23:19 01:57:52/02:23:11/02:23:07
11:32:09/00:00:06 01:24:13 01:58:40 02:23:11/02:23:05
11:32:09 00:00:06 01:23:47 01:59:20 02:24:07 02:24:01
11:32:09/00:00:08 01:23:41 01:58:20 02:24:51/02:24:43
11:32:09/00:00:1201:23:30 01:59:50 02:26:1402:26:02
11:32:09/00:00:09 01:19:23 01:58:38 02:26:58 02:26:49
11:32:09/00:00:07 01:18:08 01:56:07 02:30:48 02:30:40
11:32:09/00:00:06 01:26:24 02:04:06 02:32:0402:31:57
11:32:09/00:00:04 01:25:37 02:05:20 02:32:33/02:32:28
11:32:09/00:00:07 01:27:48 02:08:18 02:35:57/02:35:50
11:32:09/00:00:09 01:28:18 02:08:56 02:37:25/02:37:15
11:32:09/00:00:10 01:28:20 02:09:10 02:37:27/02:37:16
11:32:09/00:00:05 01:28:28 02:08:58 02:38:21/02:38:16
11:32:09 00:00:01 01:38:12 02:20:28 02:51:38 02:51:36
11:32:09 00:00:10 01:44:34 02:25:44 02:55:33 02:55:23
11:32:09/00:00:10 01:44:31 02:25:43 02:55:33/02:55:23
11:32:09/00:00:18 02:15:52 03:10:1903:42:09 03:41:51
11:32:09/00:00:05 02:05:57 02:59:34 03:43:21/03:43:15



